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149 26 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.12 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CONTEMPORARY Building built about 1954,
having primarily WOOD Exterior and 3069 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 9 Rooms, and 4 Bdrms.
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101 ONE FAM 48787 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 11.98 1.45 R4  846,222 846,200
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